Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

29-Jun-2024 (Sat) 30-Jun-2024 (Sun) 01-Jul-2024 (Mon) 02-Jul-2024 (Tue)
29-Jun-2024 (Sat) 6:33 05:35 3.59 00:18 1.27 01:22 1.12 02:23 0.95
TIDE TABLE 11:16 1.79 06:54 3.62 08:15 3.76 09:23 3.98
17:36 4.00 12:36 2.04 13:53 2.17 15:04 2.18
WHARF OPERATION 18:28 3.79 19:32 3.62 20:46 3.50
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
MSC MAEVA (Q0659) STB 27/06/2024 22:18 27/06/2024 22:54 28/06/2024 23:27 28/06/2024 01:10
SERVICE : 1PAK
CB - 06 WINDOW STS - W BERTH SIDE : PORT
MSC GREENWICH VIA Q0634 LOA | 334.05
IMPORT EXPORT
404 1076
BERTHING OPERATION STARTED
29/06/2024 02:30 29/06/2024 03:22
OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING /ETD
29/06/2024 18:30
COMPLETE IMPORT IMPORT BALANCE COMPLETE EXPORT EXPORT BALANCE
226 178 66 1010
SR. EXPECTED GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE IMP_[EXP SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DPW DEST TEUS
1 Q0625 MSC REGULUS REGQ0625 554 | 600 Thu-27 Jun 18:00 29/0500 366.45 27/0900 HEX MSsC
2 Q0652 EXPRESS ATHENS EXTQ0652 950 1800 Sun-30Jun 05:00 29/2300 349.00 29/2200 INDAMEX HLI OPEN
3 Q0649 EXPRESS ROME EROQ0649 1698 1200 Sun-30Jun 06:00 01/0600 349.00 29/2359 10S HLI OPEN
4 Q0699 MAERSK IYO 1YOQ0699 361 1100 Tue-02 Jul 19:00 03/0100 255.20 02/1600 MESAWA MSK OPEN
5 Q0698 MAERSK VIRGINIA MEVQ0698 1070 | 500 Wed-03 Jul 08:00 03/0900 292.08 03/0200 BLUENILE MSK OPEN
6 Q0745 MSC TEMA Vil TEMQO745 Wed-03 Jul 15:00 05/1500 272.21 03/0900 INDUS MSC 29/0900
7 Q0734 MSC MARIA SAVERIA SAVQ0734 Sun-07 Jul 02:00 04/1800 365.80 04/1200 IWM MSC 30/1200
8 Q0737 MSC CAMILLE CAMQ0737 Thu-04 Jul 18:00 07/1300 365.50 04/1200 HEX MSC
9 Q0738 MSCFIE X FIEQ0738 Thu-04 Jul 22:00 05/0900 346.98 04/1600 IPAK MSC
10 Q0729 SOFIA EXPRESS SOFQ0729 Fri-05 Jul 18:00 335.47 05/1200 10S HLI
11 Q0772 TENO TNOQO0772 Sat-27 Jul 05:00 299.96 06/2300 INDAMEX HLI
12 Q0663 MSC MUNDRA Vil MUDQ0663 Wed-10 Jul 15:00 10/1500 332.41 10/0900 INDUS MSC
13 Q0763 APL LE HAVRE ALHQ0763 Sun-14 Jul 05:00 354.24 13/2300 INDAMEX CCA
EXPORT | IMPORT | TP | TOTAL
7766 | 2249 | 368 | 10383
VESSEL IMP (MVS) EXP (MVS)
MSC REGULUS 554 600
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) | 298
TOTAL 0
| 51 | 52 53 | 54 | 55 | 56 | 57 | 58 | 59 | 60 | 61 1 62 | 63 | 64




